
SCHEDULE

Paschal

Summit

Legacy

Trinity Valley

Arlington 
Heights (AHHS)

THURSDAY

TEAM 1TIMEFIELD TEAM 2

11:00am

1:30pm

4:00pm

6:30pm

11:00am

1:30pm

4:00pm

6:30pm

Duncanville

Duncanville

Temple

Temple

Fossil Ridge

Fossil Ridge

Timberview

Timberview

AHHS

Waxahachie

Waxahachie

AHHS

Paschal

Weatherford

Weatherford

Paschal

11:00am

1:30pm

4:00pm

6:30pm

11:00am

1:30pm

4:00pm

6:30pm

11:00am

1:30pm

4:00pm

6:30pm

Aledo

Summit

Ennis

Summit

Lake Ridge

Lake Ridge

Nolan

Nolan

Ennis

Legacy

Aledo

Legacy

Midlothian

Midlothian

Arlington

Arlington

Trinity Valley

LD Bell

LED Bell

Trinity Valley

Martin

Martin

Mansfield

Mansfield

VS



Paschal

Summit

Legacy

Midlothian

Arlington 
Heights (AHHS)

11:00am

1:30pm

4:00pm

6:30pm

11:00am

1:30pm

4:00pm

6:30pm

Timberview

Timberview

Trinity Valley

Trinity Valley

Temple

Aledo

Temple

Aledo

AHHS

Arlington

Arlington

AHHS

Paschal

Lake Ridge

Lake Ridge

Paschal

11:00am

1:30pm

4:00pm

6:30pm

1:30pm

4:00pm

6:30pm

11:00am

1:30pm

4:00pm

6:30pm

Fossil Ridge

Fossil Ridge

Duncanville

Weatherford

Mansfield

LD Bell

LD Bell

Waxahachie

Waxahachie

Nolan

Nolan

Summit

Duncanville

Weatherford

Summit

Martin

Martin

Legacy

Midlothian

Ennis

Ennis

Midlothian

TEAM 1TIMEFIELD TEAM 2

SCHEDULE
FRIDAY

VS



Paschal

Summit

Legacy

Trinity Valley

Midlothian

Arlington 
Heights (AHHS)

11:00am

6:30pm**

10:00am

12:30pm

Martin

Pascal

Nolan

Timberview

Aledo

AHHS

Fossil Ridge

Duncanville

11:00am

1:30pm

11:00am

10:00am

12:30pm

11:00am

LD Bell

Temple

Weatherford

Arlington

Lake Ridge

Mansfield

Ennis

Summit

Trinity Valley

Waxahachie

Legacy

Midlothian

TEAM 1TIMEFIELD TEAM 2

SCHEDULE
SATURDAY

VS

**Scholarship Award Ceremony Before the Game.


