SCHEDULE

THURSDAY



FIELD	TIME	TEAM 1 Vs	TEAM 2
Arlington Heights (AHHS)	11:00am 1:30pm 4:00pm 6:30pm	Duncanville Duncanville Temple Temple	AHHS Waxahachie Waxahachie AHHS
Paschal	11:00am	Fossil Ridge	Paschal
	1:30pm	Fossil Ridge	Weatherford
	4:00pm	Timberview	Weatherford
	6:30pm	Timberview	Paschal
Summit	11:00am	Aledo	Midlothian
	1:30pm	Summit	Midlothian
	4:00pm	Ennis	Arlington
	6:30pm	Summit	Arlington
Legacy	11:00am	Ennis	Martin
	1:30pm	Legacy	Martin
	4:00pm	Aledo	Mansfield
	6:30pm	Legacy	Mansfield
Trinity Valley	11:00am	Lake Ridge	Trinity Valley
	1:30pm	Lake Ridge	LD Bell
	4:00pm	Nolan	LED Bell
	6:30pm	Nolan	Trinity Valley

SCHEDULE

FRIDAY



FIELD	TIME	TEAM 1 vs	TEAM 2
Arlington Heights (AHHS)	11:00am 1:30pm 4:00pm 6:30pm	Timberview Timberview Trinity Valley Trinity Valley	AHHS Arlington Arlington AHHS
Paschal	11:00am	Temple	Paschal
	1:30pm	Aledo	Lake Ridge
	4:00pm	Temple	Lake Ridge
	6:30pm	Aledo	Paschal
Summit	11:00am 1:30pm 4:00pm 6:30pm	Fossil Ridge Fossil Ridge Duncanville Weatherford	Summit Duncanville Weatherford Summit
Legacy	1:30pm	Mansfield	Martin
	4:00pm	LD Bell	Martin
	6:30pm	LD Bell	Legacy
Midlothian	11:00am	Waxahachie	Midlothian
	1:30pm	Waxahachie	Ennis
	4:00pm	Nolan	Ennis
	6:30pm	Nolan	Midlothian

SCHEDULE

SATURDAY



FIELD	TIME	TEAM 1 Vs	TEAM 2
Arlington	11:00am	Martin	Aledo
Heights (AHHS)	6:30pm**	Pascal	AHHS
Paschal	10:00am	Nolan	Fossil Ridge
	12:30pm	Timberview	Duncanville
Summit	11:00am	LD Bell	Ennis
	1:30pm	Temple	Summit
Legacy	10:00am	Arlington	Waxahachie
	12:30pm	Lake Ridge	Legacy
Trinity Valley	11:00am	Weatherford	Trinity Valley
Midlothian	11:00am	Mansfield	Midlothian

^{**}Scholarship Award Ceremony Before the Game.